HQJC I

Quick Jaw Change Chuck
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Automatic set-up exchange
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Features
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Automation of variable-volume production
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Conventional QJC(Quick Jaw Change Chuck)

Developed by our company Realized
automatic exchange of jaw by robot hand!!
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POINT 1 High rigidity and precision with double slides
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MMK original He-type general-purpose chuck is applied. High rigidity and safety
structure due to master jaws with double slides. Jaw exchange repeatability
=10um by positioning with wedge and pin.
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HQJC jaws are not bolted in place. The absence of bolt holes makes it TR b
possible to exchange the jaws in a short time. R-forming process is also easy, ﬁE;Eg)m QJ Cm
The risk of damaging the workpiece is reduced because no edges are formed. Existing Jaw QJC Jaw
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Chips are difficult to get into
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HQJC is a top jaw exchange system. This prevents chips from entering the jaws
and The jaw exchange repeatability is not affected. This prevents machining
defects.
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Robotic hand for jaw exchange
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Automatic jaw exchange by robot hand.(Manual jaw exchange is also possible).
Contributes to automation of variable-type, variable-volume production, including set-up exchanges. 2
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Robot hand
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Our robot hand automatic exchange of the jaw and the workpiece

(ex) 8 inch chuck

TS 14y

Jaw exchange

About 1 minutes
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Workpiece exchange

About 15 seconds
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X Depends on workpiece, chuck size, robot
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Power chuck for HQJC Drawing
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Specification

ZOEY
Nominal dia.
B
Maximum speed

JMAE—4
Jaw stroke

LIE—RMND—Y
Sifter stroke
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Max. clamping force

FRNZ—HEA
Max. draw bar pull

58
weight
Max.
bty
Chucking Dia
Min.

A mm
B mm
C

D mm
F

Max. mm

G

Min. mm
H mm
J

K
M

Max mm

N

Min mm
P mm
Q mm
R mm
T

\
1
13

in.

min~?

mm

mm

KN

KN

kgf

mm

mm

M52 X P1.5
17
2
92
6-M10
17
¢35
295
27.15
32
45
25
6-M83E12
¢ 184
27
63

4,600

¢4.7

15

46.3

17.2

$1561.2

$42

M60 X P1.5

6-M83E15

18.5
-15
104

6-M12

24
b 46
35
318
42
60
25

¢ 230
34
79

4,100

$6.4

20

823

28.1

25

¢ 189

¢ 52

M85 xP2.0
18
=7
123
6-M16
30
¢ 66
4438
40.8
52
80
30
6-M123R20
¢ 270
40
96

3,400

$8.0

25

98.8

36.9

43

$2286

$59.6

2,500

$8.0

25

114.7

42.9

75

¢ 2745

¢ 65

M100 X P2.0
33
8
140
6-M16
245
$67
485
445
54
85
45
6-M163%30
$325
50
120

1,800

¢9.5

30

147

137

$342.9

¢ 101

M130 X P2.0
25
-5
165
6-M20
40
$103
66.5
61.75
67
100
60
6-M163%25
¢ 404
62
140

MUK

MATSUMOTO

6 8 10 12 15 18

1,500

$9.5

30

147

223

¢411.3

o177

M175 X P3.0
50
20
220
6-M22
40
¢ 165
104.5
99.75
67
120
75
6-M163%20
b 479
62
140
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